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15) B.C. Brookes, “Numerical Methods of Bibliographic Analysis,” Library Trends,
Vol.22 (1973), pp. 18-43.
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A5 | dgrds | AATTA | dEgazs | derd AT
J C > J CxJ > xC ln 2,J
l lol i 161 i6l 0,60
l 131 2 131 292 0.69
[ 108 3 163 400 .09
L &0 4 80 480G 1,38
| 54 5 54 534 1.60
I 59 6 50 584 1.79
| 41 7 41 625 1.94
y 37 9 74 699 2.19
2 30 ¥ 60 759 2.39
! 29 12 29 788 2,48
I 28 13 28 816 2.56
[ 25 ¥ 25 841 2.63
¢ 20 17 60 901 2.83
1 19 18 19 920 2.89
3 8 21 54 974 3.04
3 17 24 51 1,025 3.17
1 16 28 64 ,089 3.33
1 (5 29 15 1,104 3.36
3 13 32 39 1,143 3.46
2 12 34 24 1,167 3.52
3 [ 37 33 1,200 3.61
4 10 i1 40 1,240 3.71
7 : 43 63 1,303 3.87
7 : 55 56 ,359 £.00
8 7 63 56 1,415 4.14
g 6 71 48 1,463 4.26
14 5 85 70 1,533 4.44
(8 4 103 72 1,605 4.63
39 3 142 117 1,722 4.95
36 2 228 172 1,894 5,42
437 [ 665 437 2,331 6.50
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(&R 9 SEBLET BEHR

T A =] %
1 Joural of Nutrition
2 | BEEEEGHE
3 | American Journal of Clinical Nutrition
4 Journal of American Dietetic Association
5 | EEARFEgE
6 Journal of Biological Chemistry
7 Journal of American Oil Chemists’ Society
8 Journal of Food Science
9 | L2

10 | Analytical Chemistry

11 | BERKEZgH

12 | Lancet

i3 Science

14 | BAREEBHE

15 | Archives of Biochemistry and Biophysics
16 | British Journal of Nutrition

17 Federation Proceedings

18 | New England Joummal of Medicine

{19 | Atherosclerosis

20 | Biochimica Biophysica Acta

2t | H37bA Esl A

22 | Nutrition Review

23 | ARGRESS

24 | BER{CBESE

25 | Anstrichmittel

26 Proceedings of Society of Experimental Biology and Medicine
27 | KEREHaE

28 | REE2HER
29 | Food Technology

30 | American journal of Obsterics & Gynecology

31 Biochemical Journal
32 Nature
33 | Lipids

34 | A d =FA
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2ol § Tl A3t %]  log, n A A+ | F AA A %
100 6.5 665
90 5.91 369 55.5
&0 5.32 205 30.8
70 4.73 114 17.1
60 4.14 63 9.5
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+d =3k =327 3t A] 71t o & & 8 F ol & vA U
1982 0 7 534
1981 1 34 527
1980 2 42 493
1979 3 49 451
1978 4 37 102
1977 5 38 365
1976 6 21 327
1975 7 31 306
1974 8 25 275
1973 9 24 250
1972 10 23 226
1971 il 16 203
1970 12 24 187
1969 13 12 163
1968 14 6 151
1967 15 12 145
1966 16 15 133
1965 17 9 118
1964 i8 14 (09
1963 19 7 95
1962 20 6 88
1961 21 6 82
1960 22 6 76
1959 ' 23 2 70
1958 24 7 68

57 ~ 26 25 ~ 6 16 61
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